
pořadí hráči suma průměr max. min. body

1 Redzinová Kateřina & Redzina David ∑ 2598 Ø 216,50 270 167 30
Redzinová Kateřina 2 Mazurová Eva & Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 2345 Ø 195,42 251 153 25

& 3 Zvěřinová Lenka & Kudela Michal ∑ 2323 Ø 193,58 278 138 22
Mazurová Eva Redzina David 4 Orságová Jana & Orság Karel ∑ 2297 Ø 191,42 241 146 20

& Ø 216,50 5 Walová Lenka & Jurečka Radim ∑ 2278 Ø 189,83 233 124 18
Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 2598 Zvěřinová Lenka 6 Valíčková Beáta & Valíček Petr ∑ 2266 Ø 188,83 268 145 16

Ø 195,42 & 7 Valíčková Agata & Smilowski Daniel ∑ 2232 Ø 186,00 244 167 14

∑ 2345 Kudela Michal 8 Krečmerová Monika & Krečmer Drahomír ∑ 2209 Ø 184,08 278 121 13

Ø 193,58 9 Morys Žaneta & Poprocký Michal ∑ 2208 Ø 184,00 238 147 12

∑ 2323 10 Lysková Edita & Lysek Petr ∑ 2149 Ø 179,08 256 141 11

11 Kudelová Iveta & Kudela Lukáš ∑ 2132 Ø 177,67 223 126 10

12 Klusáčková Dana & Klusáček Jiří ∑ 2127 Ø 177,25 210 137 9

13 Lesniaková Milena & Dovhun Dušan ∑ 2114 Ø 176,17 258 140 8

14 Bittalová Anna & Pašek Radim ∑ 2101 Ø 175,08 223 113 7

15 Filová Jana & Horák Ladislav ∑ 1937 Ø 161,42 208 118 6

16 Lesniaková Milena & Jung Jindřich ∑ 1902 Ø 158,50 204 120 5

17 Kroulová Ludmila & Zářecký Vlastimil ∑ 1794 Ø 149,50 234 126 4

18 Sivková Lenka & Kusýn Pavel ∑ 1675 Ø 139,58 166 97 3

19 0 ######### ########## ####### ###### 2

20 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 1

21 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ######

22 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ######

23 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ######

24 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ######

Mix Jadran
Březen 2024
výsledky umístění



pořadí žena muž 1. kolo (10) 2. kolo (9) 3. kolo (10) 4. kolo (9) suma průměr max. nához min. nához

1. hra 190 264 189 244

2. hra 179 243 178 270

3. hra 230 224 167 220

1. hra 215 240 212 203

2. hra 169 196 180 251

3. hra 183 157 153 186

1. hra 138 205 168 278

2. hra 168 176 195 192

3. hra 200 211 164 228

1. hra 171 188 193 226

2. hra 160 190 231 241

3. hra 158 203 146 190

1. hra 124 208 171 178

2. hra 173 210 157 222

3. hra 184 233 188 230

1. hra 168 169 153 225

2. hra 178 222 147 202

3. hra 198 191 145 268

1. hra 171 192 168 183

2. hra 192 196 178 172

3. hra 169 244 167 200

1. hra 170 211 167 209

2. hra 131 167 172 278

3. hra 160 198 121 225

1. hra 147 190 152 199

2. hra 160 238 151 189

3. hra 148 215 188 231

1. hra 200 187 148 256

2. hra 141 153 168 214

3. hra 175 163 167 177

1. hra 169 223 126 150

2. hra 189 193 146 209

3. hra 193 166 160 208

1. hra 152 208 152 206

2. hra 137 210 171 190

3. hra 159 209 145 188

1. hra 157 157 159 150

2. hra 169 178 199 258

3. hra 180 173 140 194

1. hra 151 199 166 113

2. hra 168 215 163 203

3. hra 167 155 178 223

1. hra 130 208 163 160

2. hra 118 177 142 195

3. hra 127 200 156 161

1. hra 127 157 136 198

2. hra 147 171 159 204

3. hra 182 120 141 160

1. hra 144 135 130 144

2. hra 131 163 126 234

3. hra 141 144 153 149

1. hra 150 166 97 145

2. hra 125 146 103 147

3. hra 158 137 145 156

1675 139,58 166 97

1794 149,50 234 126

18 Sivková Lenka Kusýn Pavel

17 Kroulová Ludmila Zářecký Vlastimil

1902 158,50 204 120

1937 161,42 208 118

16 Lesniaková Milena Jung Jindřich

15 Filová Jana Horák Ladislav

2101 175,08 223 113

2114 176,17 258 140

14 Bittalová Anna Pašek Radim

13 Lesniaková Milena Dovhun Dušan

2127 177,25 210 137

2132 177,67 223 126

12 Klusáčková Dana Klusáček Jiří

11 Kudelová Iveta Kudela Lukáš

244 167

10 Lysková Edita Lysek Petr

9 Morys Žaneta Poprocký Michal

2149 179,08 256 141

2208 184,00 238 147

8 Krečmerová Monika Krečmer Drahomír

2266 188,83 268 145

7 Valíčková Agata Smilowski Daniel

2209 184,08 278 121

2232 186,00

6 Valíčková Beáta Valíček Petr

Jurečka Radim

2297 191,42 241 1464 Orságová Jana Orság Karel

5 Walová Lenka 189,83 233 1242278

193,58 278 138

2345 195,42 251 153

3 Zvěřinová Lenka Kudela Michal

2 Mazurová Eva Pazděra Jaroslav

2323

Mix Jadran-Březen 2024

1 Redzinová Kateřina Redzina David 2598 216,50 270 167


